
LOT 3: COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, E 1
S 808.03 FT FOR POB, CONT S 521.
FT TO N R/W OF ENGLISH RD, SW 69

HENDERSON MICHAEL L/HENDERSON JANET J
1061 SW ENGLISH ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-3666

16-5S-17-09270-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

16517.00 1.00/

03/23/2022 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 25.30 10,804 111,780 6,804 4,000

STANDARD
3

279,229
44,034

115,780
334,067
125,330
208,737

HX HB 51,411
157,326
439,043

0

443,355

1377/0836 1/25/2019 WD Q V 03 4,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VIOLA L OKRAGLESKI

MICHAEL L & JANET J

1218/1254 7/25/2011 WD Q V 01 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW B & LINDI M K

MICHAEL L & JANET J
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000041109 Swimming Pool and 48,732 01/05/2021

29696 SFR 943 09/26/2011

2016HX Base Yr

1061 SW ENGLISH ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,244 126.9730 142.21 319,119 2015 2015 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1780

BAS 1,780 100 1,780 221,492

FOP 1,548 30 464 57,737

3,328 2,244 279,229

BAS= W35 N4 W13 S40 E48 N36 $ FOP= N8 W56 S52 E64 N52 W8 S44
W48 N40 E13 S4 E35$.

BAS

35

4

13

40

48
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8

56

52

64

52

8

44

48

40

13

4

35

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 33 36 1,188.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,970

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 60 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 480

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,400

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

9 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 33 462.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 31,370

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 838.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,514
44,034

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,804

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.15 4,000.00 4,600.00 111,780

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000


